전원공급기
4-20 mA , HART, RS485
■ 외함 : 알루미늄, 플라스틱, 스테인레스스틸
■ 방폭등급 : Explosion-Proof Grade  Exia IIC T6 Ga / Exd IIC T6 Gb
항목 사양 및 규격 비고
프로세스 접속 연결구
안테나재질
Thread G1-1/2" A, Thread 1-1/2" NPT, Flange

Descriptions
Model Surfix Code
4.   주문 코드 선택
MRL902
G
K
Page 65
           MRL902 used for liquid medicine
Antenna Shape and
Material
A Horn Antenna Ф46 / SS316L
3 (4~20mA) 24 VDC  HART 2-wire
4 (4~20mA) 220 VAC  HART 4-wire
5 RS485 ModBus 6~24 VDC 4-wire
Output and Power Supply
Y Special on Request
Enclosure and Protection
L Aluminum Single Chamber  IP67
Aluminum Double Chamber  IP67
Plastic  Sigle Chamber IP65
Stainless Single Chamber  IP67
H
B Horn Antenna Ф76 / SS316L
C Horn Antenna Ф96 / SS316L
Page 66
INTENTIONAL BLANK